
 

                                    

 

 

STEALTH BROADBAND WHOLESALE CONTACT & ESCALATION GUIDE 

 

ACCOUNT TEAM 
 
 Wade Daggett  |  Enterprise Sales 
 Phone | (402) 699-1918 | wade.daggett@stealthbroadband.com 
 

 Ben Kenealy | Enterprise Sales 
 Phone | (402) 708-7866 | ben.kenealy@stealthbroadband.com 
 
 Mark Clements  |  Inside Sales / Wholesale 
 Phone | (402) 347-1010 | mark.clements@stealthbroadband.com 
 
 
 

NETWORK OPERATIONS TEAM 
 

TIER 1/2 Network Operations Center / Support Desk 
 (402) 347-1010 | support@stealthbroadband.com 
 
 

TIER 3 Dan Fusselman  |  Senior Network Technician 
 Phone | (531) 204-0917| dan.fusselman@stealthbroadband.com 
 
 Riley Cope  |  Senior Network Technician 
 Phone | (531) 204-0924 | riley.cope@stealthbroadband.com 
 
 Benjamin Woodard  |  Network Manager 
 Phone | (531) 204-0910 | benjamin.woodard@stealthbroadband.com 
 
 

TIER 4 James Urwiller  |  Director of Network Operations  
 Phone | (531) 204-0902 | james.urwiller@stealthbroadband.com 
 
 
 

BILLING 
 
LEVEL 1 Business Customer Response Center 
 Phone | (402) 347-1010 | billing@stealthbroadband.com 
 
 

LEVEL 2 April Grim  |  Customer Service Manager 
 Phone | 402.347.1010 | april.grim@stealthbroadband.com 
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